2.7.1. Students Satisfaction Survey

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit.

Good Average
59 0% Poor

0%

2. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Average Poor
2% 0%




3. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn
and grow.

Average Poor
5% 0%

4. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned
task to you.

Average Poor

6% 0%
Good ’
7%

5. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples
and applications.

Average Poor
8% 0%

Good
5%




6. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of Challenges.

Average Poor
0,
Good 9% 0%

5%

7. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help
you to overcome them.

Average
3% Poor
0%

8. The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement
Teaching Learning.

Good Average
2% 1%




9. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities.

Poor

Average 0%

9%
Good
5%

10. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate
soft skills, life skills and employability.

Average Poor
3% 2%

11. The internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Good  Average

0,
Very Goodsﬁ 0%
13%




12. Opinion on teachers using ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Poor

Average 39%

0%

13. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your
institute.

Good Poor_Average
3% 0% 0%

14. The administrative staff of the college are cooperative
and helpful.

Good Average
4% 0%




15. The library resources are helpful.

Good Average Poor
5% 0% 0%

16. Internet facility made available to students.
Average
4% Poor

Good 0%
9%

17. Separate reading rooms are available for students in
the Library.

Average
3% Poor

0%




18. Laboratories are well equipped.

Average pgor
1% 0%

19. Toilets/wash rooms are clean and properly
maintained.

Average Poor
3% 1%
Good
6%

20. The classrooms are clean and well maintained.

Average poor

Good
4% o
a% °\ 0%




21. Green and Eco-Friendlyness of the campus.

Average
0%

22. Clean drinking water is available in the college
campus.

Average
0%

23. A special facility is made available to the Physically
Challenged Persons.

Average

1% Poor
0%




24. Students’ Grievances are redressed/problems are
solved well in time.

Poor

. Average

25. The functioning of the placement cell in the college.
Poor

0,
Average 4%

10%

26. The Teachers guide the students for overall

personality development of the students
Good Poor Average

4% 0% 0%




27. Study is relevant to real life situations.

Poor
Average 0%

11%

28. Depth of the course content.

Poor

Average
0%

0%

29. Extent of the syllabus covered in the class.

Average Poor
0% 0%
Good
0%




30. Interdisciplinary values

Average

o Poor
1% 0%

Good
4%

31. Interdisciplinary relevance in the Syllabus.

Average

1%
Good %
4%

Poor

32. Transparency in Admission Procedure

Average




33. Infrastructure Facility

Average
Good 0% Poor

4% 0%

34. Motivation to develop interest in Sports for

University, State and National level

Average

0% Poor

0%

35. Regularity in taking Practice(Yoga & Meditation)

Average Poor
% 0%




